JCX Filtration Systems
Packaged Separator Systems for Cooling Tower
Basins and Remote Sumps In Industrial Environments
JCX Series
with accessible
separators
Automated
Ball Valve

• No standby equipment needs
• Low and steady pressure loss
• Easily automated
• Compact, space-saving profiles
• Effective solids concentration for easy
disposal/recovery
• No routine maintenance or downtime
requirements (Automatic Ball Valve
version)
• Little or no liquid loss (Solids Recovery
Vessel versions)
Full Load Amperage
     Max.   Inlet JCX Weight 60hz 50hz
 JCX Model Separator Flow Flow Basin Size Inlet Outlet Piping Empty  Pump    Pump
  Model US gpm m3/hr (sq ft) (flanged) (grooved) to Use* lbs kg HP 230V 460V 575V HP 380V 415V
 JCX-0100-SRV or ABV JPX-0060 100 23 100 3" 2" 3" 1367 620 7.5 22 11 9 7.5 13.3 12.2
 JCX-0145-SRV or ABV JPX-0085 145 33 145 3" 2 1/2" 4" 1425 646 7.5 22 11 9 10 17.0 15.6
 JCX-0225-SRV or ABV JPX-0130 225 51 225 4" 3" 4" 1602 727 15 42 21 17 10 17.0 15.6
 JCX-0325-SRV or ABV JPX-0200 325 74 325 4" 4" 6" 1780 807 15 42 21 17 15 25.4 23.3
 JCX-0525-SRV or ABV JPX-0285 525 119 525 6" 4" 8" 1929 875 20 54 27 22 20 32.8 30
 JCX-0825-SRV or ABV JPX-0450 825 187 825 8" 6" 8" 2790 1266 30 80 40 32 30 48.5 44.4
 JCX-1200-SRV or ABV JPX-0650 1200 273 1200 8" 6" 8" 2943 1335 50 130 65 52 50 78.7 72.1
 JCX Dim A Dim B Dim E
 Model inches mm inches mm inches mm
 JCX-0100-SRV or ABV 43 1092 32 813 50.1 1275
 JCX-0145-SRV or ABV 48 1219 32 813 58.2 1480